53
23-2-2-31 www.elettrotec.com
第1页, 共2页
Sheet 1 of 2E. & O. E.
EPX02
工作范围	 -1...0 巴、0+0.1 巴、0 至 1000 巴
平均温度	 -20°...+80°C（取决于密封件）
工作温度	 -20°...+80°C（取决于密封件）

cable in all cases.
E. & O. E.
如何订购 / HOW TO ORDER
EPX02
“C” 螺纹 / Thread “B”
R14 G 1/4 BSPP 平行 / Parallel 12
电子压力控制器
Electronic pressure controller
EPX02- 5 G C V P W M R14
精度 / Accuracy
C ≤ 0.5% F.S.
输出 / Output
V
I
0 - 10 V
4 - 20 mA
输出类型 / Output type
P
N
PNP
NPN
电气连接 / Electric connection
M
M12 5 极，不带连接器
M12 5 poles without connector
型号 / Model
EPX02
订购信息 / ORDERING INFORMATION
EPX02	 电子压力控制器
输出类型	 P	 PNP
	 N	 NPN
本体材料	 W	 316不锈钢
可用螺纹	 R14	 G 1/4 BSPP平行
EPX02	 Electronic pressure controller
Output type	 P	 PNP
	 N	 NPN
Body material	 W	 Stainless steel 316
Available threads	 R14	 G 1/4 BSPP parallel
类型 / Pin 描述 / Description 颜色 / Colour
1 Vdc 棕色 / Brown
2 SP2 白色 / White
3 GND 蓝色 / Blue
4 SP1 黑色 / Black
5
4~20 mA 输出
0 - 10 V 输出 灰色 / Gray
12
5
3 4
本体 / Body
W
316不锈钢
Stainless steel 316
压力 / Pressure
/ 范围 / Range 过载 / Overload 爆破 / Burst
1
2
5
10
20
50
100
200
250
400
600
1000
0 ÷ 1
0 ÷ 2
0 ÷ 5
0 ÷ 10
0 ÷ 20
0 ÷ 50